

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6246/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2005 in MFA No. 6577/2003(LAC), MFA No. 6579/2003 ,

MFA No. 6581/2003 & MFA No. 6578/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT

BANGALORE)

M. SATYANARAYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

L.A.O. & ASSTT. COMMNR. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shantha Kr. Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. S. Manjunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Registry is directed to put up along with SL P (C) No.4125/2006 for

verification.

Post after one week.

Arora )

( A.D. Sharma )

( Phoolan Wati

ter

Court Master

Court Mas