

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4125/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2005 in MFA No. 6583/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BASAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

L.A.O. & ASSTT.COMMISSIONER, KOPPAL &ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6246 of 2006

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantha Kumar V. Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Harisha S.R., Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice in the cognate matter i.e. SLP © No.6246 of 2006
returnable after summer vacation.

List both the matter after summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master