

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4125/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2005 in MFA No.
6583/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BASAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

L.A.O. & ASSTT.COMMISSIONER, KOPPAL &ANR Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6246 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 01/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantha Kr.Mahale, Adv.
Mr, Harisha S.R., Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList for final disposal on a non miscellaneous
day in July, 2010. Counter, if any, within four
weeks, Rejoinder, if any, within four weeks
thereafter without further extension.(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master